1001LED 05/16 page 1 of 3
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes: Uniframe LED provides all the great tool-free
installation features of the original Uniframe
product while providing 900 & 1500 lumens
of light using 75% less energy than comparable
incandescent lamps.
Downlighting
Uniframe LED 5"
New Construction
Non-IC Frame-In Kit
Ordering guide example: 1001LED09N35Z10U
Series
1001LED
Lumens Installation
N
CCT Dimming Voltage Options
1001LED
Lytecaster Uniframe LED 5",
Non-IC frame-in kit
09  900 lm (nominal) N  New construction 27 2700 K
35 3500 K
Z10 0-10V U Universal  — None (leave blank)
EM Emergency
15  1500 lm (nominal) N  New construction 27 2700 K
35 3500 K
D 0-10V  1 120V
2 277V
 — None (leave blank)
EM Emergency
Compatible trims
Cone Satin cone Baffle Basic white Pinhole Enclosed diffusers Wall washers
1012
1013
1013BK
1013CD
1013WH
1008
1010
1005*
1005WH
1076*
1076WH
1071 1011* 1024*
1078*
1090
1035*
1035WH*
1085*Natural Metal flanges
1012NM
1013NM
1013BKNM
1013CDNM
1008NM
1010NM
1005NM*
1005BNM
* Trims marked are not ENERGY STAR® certified.
1001LED 05/16 page 2 of 3
1001LED Uniframe LED 5"
Downlight, New construction, Non-IC Frame-In Kit
Dimensions
9"
(229mm)
12 7⁄8" (327mm) min.
to
24 7⁄8" (632mm) max.
12 7⁄8" (327mm) min.
to
24 7⁄8" (632mm) max.
4 3⁄4"
(123mm)
5 1⁄4"
(133mm)
7"
(175mm)
9 1⁄2"
(238mm)
9"
(229mm)
9 1⁄2"
(238mm)